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DISTRICT PLANNING AND MONITORING UNIT: CUTTACK 

The following 55 Nos. candidates are provisionally shortlisted for engagement of 
40 Nos. of local youths for conduct of 7th Minor Irrigation census and 2no Census 

of Waterbodies of Cuttack District as per the advertisement. The applicants are 
intimated to appear in the conference Hall of District Planning & Monitoring 

Unit, Cuttack (Statistical Wing),sector-2, CDA, Satinagar(Near Abhinab Bidanasi Fire 
Station), Cuttack on 04.10.2025 at 11.00AM for certificate verifications. Failure of 

appearance on the specified date will not be considered for engagement. 

7 

Sector-2, C.D.A, Sati Nagar (Near Abhinab Bidanasi Fire Station), Cuttack-753014 

E-Mail: dpmustatistics.cuttack@gmail.com 

NAME Of THE 
CANDIDATE 

Debidatta Routray 

Akansha Das 

Smaraki Nayak 

No 

Sourav Nayak 

Sai Sivangi 

Lipi Nayak 

(Statistical Wing) 

Banambar Sahoo 

1a40/Date Asfalazs 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF CANDIDATES 

ADDRESS 

c/O-Niranjan Routray,At, Po-Sipura, Via 
Balichandrapur, Cuttack, 754205 

BBSR,751010 

c/0-Akashaya Kumar Das,plot No 
178/5538,Chakeisiani,Khorda, 

c/0-Rabindranath Nayak,At-Arakata, Po 
|Kapasi, Ps-Niali,Cuttack,754004 

c/0-Sudhansu sekhar Nayak, At 
Arapur,Po-Dulanapur,Cuttack, 754007 

c/0-Amaresh Nayak,At-Laxmibihar,l.B. 
road,Jagatpur,Cuttack,754021 

C/0-Pratap Nayak,At/PO-Uttampur,Kaji 
Patna ,Cuttack,753011 

C/0-Alekha sahoo,At-/PO 
Nandighor,Odagaon,Nayagarh, 752081 

BLOCK 

Mahanga 

Niali 

Banki 

Salipur 

Baranga 

Pans 

Full 

WEIGHTAGE 

MARK(40% 
of 10th + 

60% of 12th) 

92.12000 

86.860 

84.133 

81.867 

80.660 

80.067 

78.600 



11 

10 Suryakanta Nayak 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

25 

Soumyaranjan 
samantaray 

26 

Sushant Kumar Mallik 

Lipsita Swain 

Priyanshu pranil Sahoo 

Chhitaranjan Biswal 

Srikant Kumar sahoo 

Manjit Biswal 

Kanha Patra 

Ayush Biswal 

Arijit Ray 

Jayadev Behera 

Saroj Ku. Rout 

Bijayalaxmi Singh 

Hemanta Behera 

Subhashree Barik 

Tapan Kumar Behera 

Bijoy Das 

Sushree Sangita 
Mohanty 

C/O-Deepak Kumar samantaray, At-Plot 
No.D/459,CDA Sector-6,Cuttack,753014 

C/0-Sarat Ch. Mallik.AT-Apilo,Po 
Jhadeswarpur, PS 
Bhadreswar,Cuttack,754021 
C/0-Shiban Nayak,At-Sadhusahi, Po 
Kalarabank,Cuttack,754298 
C/0-Ganeswar swain, At 
Similihand, Dihasahi, kayalpada,Tangi 
.Choudwar,Cuttack,754027 

c/0-Kiran Kumar sahoo,At/Po 
Arakhapatna, Ps-Athagarh, Cuttack,754029 
c/O-Kalandi Biswal,At-Badagaon, PO 

Tertang., Balikuda,Jagatsinghpur, 754108 
c/O-Upendra Sahoo,At-Siariataila, Po 
Siaria, Ps-Kanpur,754037 
c/O-suresh biswal, At-Ganagana, 
Paikabarabati,Ps-kanpur,754032 

C/O-Sudarshan Patra,AT/Po/PS 
Maniabandha, Badamba,Cuttack,754034 

.C/0-Sukant Biswal,At-Qtr No.85, Police 
Line ,Buxibazar,cuttack,753001 

c/o-Bishnu Charan ray, At/Po 
Bali,Cuttack,754029 

C/o:-Jagannath Behera, Old Jagannath 
Road, At:-Khapuria, P.O./P.S: 
Madhupatna, Cuttack753010 

c/0-Tapan Ku. Rout,At 
Samsundarpur,PO 
uchhapada,tangi,cuttack,754022 

c/O-Krushna Chandra Singh,AT 
Gopinathpur, Po-K.Gopinathpur, 
Cuttack,754134 

C/0-Jagabandhu Behera,At 
Goudasahi, Po-Mashara, dist-Jajpur,Ps 
Binjharpur,755012 

C/0-Antaryami barik,At/Po 
Chasabarabati, Ps-Kanpur,Cuttack,754037 

C/O-Muralidhar Behera,At-Nanpur, Po 
Kukudanga, Rameswar, Ps 
salipur,Cuttack,754201 

C/0-Asit kumar Das,At-plot No. 
5F/862,Sector-9,Markat Nagar 
�CDA,Cuttack, 753014 

c/0-Harish Chandra Mohanty,AT 
Brahmana khanda, Orikanta, 
Nemalo,Cuttack,754293 

Cuttack 

Sadar 

Mahanga 

Nischinta 
Koili 

Tangi 
Choudwar 

Athagarh 

Badamba 

Badamba 

Badamba 

Cuttack 

Sadar 

Athagarh 

Cuttack 
Sadar 

Tangi 
Choudwar 

Salipur 

Badamba 

Salipur 

Cuttack 
Sadar 

Nischinta 
Koili 

78.600 

78.200 

75.800 

75.233 

74.900 

74.367 

74.229 

73.567 

73.500 

72.233 

72.167 

71.833 

71.367 

71.200 

71.067 

70.433 

70.333 

70.133 

70.133 



27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

Ritesh Barik 

Deepak Kumar Biswal 

Raju Sahoo 

Priyanka priyadarshini 
Behera 

Nibedita Nayak 

Soubhagya Nandini Jena Bajrkabati road, Po-BuxiBazar, Ps 

Ommkar Tripathy 

Biraja Prasan Nayak 

Dhan Soren 

Sujit Biswal 

Subhashree 

priyadarshini Das 

Himansu Pradhan 

Subhalaxmi Singh 

Jitu Naik 

Ashish Kumar panda 

Akankshya Abhisika 

Tapas Parida 

Sanjay Kumar Mantry 

C/0-Prasant Kumar Barik,At 
Kanheipur, Po-CRRI, PS 
Chauliaganj,Cuttack, 753006 

Bhabanishankar Sahoo 

C/0-Jaladhar Biswal,At-Telunia, PS 
'Badamba, Cuttack, 754031 

c/o- Maheswar Sahoo, At/Po- Badabhuin, 
Narasinghpur, Cuttack, 754032 

c/0-Niranjan Jena,At-Friends Colony, 

Mangalabag,753001 

C/0-Jagannath Behera,At/Po 
Patpur,Salipur,Cuttack, 754200 
c/0-Abhimanyu Nayak,At 
Thoriadsahi, Buxibazar, Cuttack, 753001 

C/0-Jadumani tripathy,At-kandapur, P0 
Nandapur,Ps-Tihidi,Bhadrak,756127 

C/0-Gouranga Charan Nayak,at-Athanga, 
Po-Sidheswarpur, Cuttack 

C/0- Ramachandra Soren, Balisahi, 
Jagatpur, Cuttack, 754021 

C/O-Suresh biswal,At-Ganagana, 
Paikabarabati, Ps-kanpur,754032 

c/0-Himanshu Das, At-Nimakana, Po 
Manijanga,754160 

c/O-Hemanta Ku. Pradhan, At 
Kuhunda,Block-Mahanga, 754204 

C/O-Krushna chandra singhAt 
Gopinathpur,Cuttack, 754134 

C/0-Sansari Naik,At-ChandiMangal, Po 
Singhnathpitha, Badamba, Cuttack754031 

C/0-Prafulla Kumar Panda,At-Baliapal, via 
badamba, Cuttack, 754031 

c/O-Niladri bihari srichandan,House No 
9,Ethics Aryapalli,Behera Sahi, 
Phulnakahra, 752101 

.C/0-Sarat chandra parida,At 
Balisahi, Nuapada, Po-Madhupatna, 753010 

c/o- Trilochan Mantry, At- Koilikanya, 
Po- Gadadharapur, P.S- Tigiria, Cuttack, 
754030 

C/0-Rabindra Kumar Sahoo,AT 
Buhalo,Po-Kendupatna, Cuttack,754203 

Cuttack 
Sadar 

Badamba 

Narasinghpur 

Cuttack 

Sadar 

Salipur 

Cuttack 

Sadar 

Athagarh 

Salipur 

Badamba 

Mahanga 

Salipur 

Badamba 

Badamba 

Kantapada 

Cuttack 

Sadar 

Tigiria 

Nischintkoili 

69.500 

69.267 

68.800 

68.600 

68.300 

68.087 

68.067 

67.584 

67.500 

67.267 

67.200 

67.133 

67.000 

66.967 

65.800 

65.533 

65.200 

64.927 

64.600 



46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

Dipu Barik 

Suchismita Sahoo 

Rupali Sahoo 

Ambika Prasad Muduli 

Pradosh kumar Das 

Monalisha Jena 

Kartik Pradhan 

Biswajit swain 

Ardhendu Sekhar 

Chinmoy barik 

Memo No. 

c/0-Sadashiv Barik At/PO-Jodumu,PS 
maniabandha, Cuttack, 754031 

Date 

c/0-Sarat Sahoo,AT/PO-Kusupur, Ps 
Mahanga, Cuttack, 754204 

c/0-Harihar Sahoo, At/PO 
Bhatimunda, PS-Tangi,Cuttack, 754022 
C/0-Ashok Kumar Muduli,AT/PO 
Baharana, Niali, Cuttack, 752106 

c/0-Dukhiram Mallik,At/PO- Kanpada, PS 
tihidi, Bhadrak, 756130 

c/0-Bibekananda Jena,At-Nuagarh, Po 
Balarampur,athagarh,754029 

c/0-Sahadeba Pradhan,At-Khajuria, Po 

Sagar,Ps 
Kanpur, 

Narasinghpur,Cuttack, 75403 7 

C/0-Narayan swain,at-Patenigaon, PO 

Totapada, Via 
Kishorenagar,Cuttack, 754131 

c/0- Late Rudraprasad Sethi,AT 

qtr.B/107, PPL Township, 
Paradeep,Jagatsinghpur, 754145 

c/0-Bijaya Kumar barik,at-krushak 

Bazar, Po-Bidanashi,Ps 

Bidanashi, Cuttack, 753014 

aSfo)20S 

Badamba 

Mahanga 

Tangi 

Niali 

Athagarh 

Narasinghpur 

Salipur 

Cuttack 
Sadar 

Deputy Director(P&S) 
DPMU,Cuttack 

63.667 

Deputy Director(P&S) 

DPMU,Cuttack 

61.933 

61.800 

61.767 

61.300 

60.933 

60.567 

60.400 

60.133 

59.757 

Copy to the person concerned for information. They are requested to attend the 

certificate verification as per the above date, time and venue unfailingly. 
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